Th
Unfvermty M RC ;Lrlgf\ versity M RC Umvel sity / AM RC

Advanced Manufacturing 2 sheifield. # North West Sthﬁ‘ﬂd Cymru

> Shefﬁeld Research Centre

Management team

Steve Foxley
CEO
s.foxley@amrc.co.uk

Ben Morgan Matt Farnsworth Chris Greaves lain Chambers
Research Director Commercial Director Project Delivery Director ~ Support Functions Director
b.morgan@amrc.co.uk m.farnsworth@amrc.co.uk c.greaves@amrc.co.uk i.chambers@amrc.co.uk

Beth Asquith Richard Scaife Rab Scott Simon GCollingwood
Human Resources Manager Regional Development Director of Industrial Head of External

b.asquith@amrc.co.uk Director Digitalisation Affairs, Marketing &
r.scaife@amrc.co.uk r.w.scott@amrc.co.uk Communications

s.collingwood@armc.co.uk

Melissa Conlon James Hughes Andrew Silcox Jason Murphy
Commercial Director, Research Director, Research Director, Operations Director,
AMRC North West AMRC North West AMRC Cymru AMRC Cymru
m.conlon@amprc.co.uk j-hughes@amrc.co.uk a.silcox@amrc.co.uk j-murphy@amrc.co.uk

Harry Burroughes Phil Kirkland Clara Frias Craig Roberts
Head of Integrated Head of Machining, Head of Composites, Head of Design and
Manufacturing Group, AMRC AMRC Prototyping Group,
AMRC p.kirkland@amrc.co.uk c.frias@amrc.co.uk AMRC
h.burroughes@amrc.co.uk c.roberts@amrc.co.uk

Was
Matt Cawood Emma Hutton Shirley Harrison Stephen Davies
Head of Castings, Director of Major Projects, Director of Equality, Head of Safety, Health
AMRC AMRC Diversity and Inclusion, and Environment (SHE),
m.cawood@amrc.co.uk e.hutton@amrc.co.uk AMRC AMRC
s.harrison@amrc.co.uk s.davies@amrc.co.uk

) { 4
Andy Bell Simon Gollingwood Ryan Diver Stuart Dawson
Theme Lead for Theme Lead for Theme Lead for Theme Lead for
‘Sustainability’ ‘Levelling up’ ‘Digital’ ‘Future propulsion’
a.bell@amrc.co.uk s.collingwood@amrc.co.uk r.diver@amrc.co.uk s.dawson@amrc.co.uk
Melissa Gonlon Harry Burroughes Richard Scaife
Theme Lead for Theme Lead for Theme Lead for
‘Supply chain resilience ‘Why we don’t stop support at MRL 6’ ‘Spokes’
and Productivity’ and ‘Fast make and prototyping’ r.scaife@amrc.co.uk

m.conlon@amprc.co.uk h.burroughes@amrc.co.uk

Matt Farnsworth & Melissa Gonlon Garth Nicholson & John Spencer
Theme Leads for Theme Leads for
‘Emerging markets’ ‘Multi-functional structures’
m.farnsworth@amprc.co.uk g.nicholson@amrc.co.uk
m.conlon@amrc.co.uk j.spencer@amrc.co.uk

Phil Kirkland Chris Greaves Matt Farnsworth
Theme Lead for Theme Lead for Theme Lead for
‘Culture’ ‘Agility’ ‘Licensing and joint ventures’

p.kirkland@amrc.co.uk c.greaves@amrc.co.uk m.farnsworth@amrc.co.uk




